Faculty Senate Report 

GBC Academic Standards Committee
11/15/2019
Meeting called by Mike Whitehead, Chair

	
	
Dale Griffith dale.griffith@gbcnv.eduA
Reme Huttman <reme.huttman@gbcnv.edu>
Daniel Murphree <daniel.murphree@gbcnv.edu>
Susanne Bentley <susanne.bentley@gbcnv.edu>,
Sam Leyba <sam.leyba@gbcnv.edu>,
Ashley King <ashley.king@gbcnv.edu>,
Joseph Cheung <joseph.cheung@gbcnv.edu>

Melissa Risi <melissa.risi@gbcnv.edu>,





Items:
A) Text Book Policy –Approve , Faculty Senate vote see attached 
B) Grade Scale Language in the catalog (page 76).- Risi, Melissa 
See attached notes. Faculty Senate vote Not needed
C) Syllabus, Ad hoc committee formed / requirements for a syllabus (F/S Informational )
